

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 25719/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
05/09/2014 in WPPIL No. 233/2013 passed by the High Court Of
Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

MANSUKHBHAI VILJIBHAI PATADIA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHARIF BHAI HASAM BHAI SAKARAYANI AND ORS Respondent(s)
(With application for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and exemption from filing O.t. and interim relief)

Date : 18/09/2014

This petition was called on
in mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Alran, Adv.
Ms. Sheeba Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.09.2014.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.09.18
17:24:37 IST
Reason: