

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 3880/2013

HAJI ASIF A. SATAR PANWALA . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHARIFBHAI HASAMBHAI SAKARAYANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only Civil Appeal No. 3880/2013 is to be listed before Id.
Registrar Court.)

Date : 02-05-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Sweena Nair, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Giss Antony, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await track report in respect of respondent no.4.

List again on 2.7.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar